
Qualifications minimes GS1

Dossards Noms Prénoms An. Nais Clubs Temps Place

Filles

1 Meyer Victoria 1998 Tanet
28"02 2

2 Schaerer Constance 1998 CD 67
28"42 3

3 Schutz Coline 1998 VTM
ABS ABS

4 Poirot Lisa 1998 USV
27"21 1

5 Weinzaepfel Audrey 1998 SCOSEG
28"69 4

6 Zimmermann Elsa 1998 CD 67
28"81 5

Garcons

10 Lopez Antoine 1997 Le Bohomme
26"51 9

11 Antoine Jules 1998 ASG
25"95 2

12 Sillon Théo 1998 SCVT
26"25 4

13 Bollinger Nicolas 1997 SCRT
27"62 10

14 Spannagel Nicolas 1997 SCV Wess
26"46 8

15 Klingelschmitt Charles 1997 SSTMB
26"37 7

16 Prost Dame Elyott 1998 VTM
25"94 1

17 Bontemps Emilien 1998 ASG
26"17 3

18 Courtois Valentin 1997 SCVT
27"68 11

19 Bailly Damien 1997 CD 67
ABS ABS

20 Heme Pierre Louis 1998 CD 67
ABS ABS

21 Didierlaurent Jules 1997 La bressaude
26"30 5

22 Florence Hugo 1998 Tanet
26"34 6



Qualifications minimes GS2

Dossards Noms Prénoms An. Nais Clubs Temps Place

Filles

6 Zimmermann Elsa 1998 CD 67
40"11 3

5 Weinzaepfel Audrey 1998 SCOSEG
40"85 5

4 Poirot Lisa 1998 USV
35"80 1

3 Schutz Coline 1998 VTM
ABS ABS

2 Schaerer Constance 1998 CD 67
39"25 2

1 Meyer Victoria 1998 Tanet
40"52 4

Ouvreurs

Meyer Martin
33"29

Speck Edgard
36"01

Garcons

22 Florence Hugo 1998 Tanet
35"28 6

21 Didierlaurent Jules 1997 La bressaude
35"47 7

20 Heme Pierre Louis 1998 CD 67
ABS ABS

19 Bailly Damien 1997 CD 67
ABS ABS

18 Courtois Valentin 1997 SCVT
36"67 9

17 Bontemps Emilien 1998 ASG
34"57 3

16 Prost Dame Elyott 1998 VTM
35"18 5

15 Klingelschmitt Charles 1997 SSTMB
34"78 4

14 Spannagel Nicolas 1997 SCV Wess
37"21 10

13 Bollinger Nicolas 1997 SCRT
38"51 11

12 Sillon Théo 1998 SCVT
34"19 2

11 Antoine Jules 1998 ASG
33"82 1

10 Lopez Antoine 1997 Le Bonho
36"61 8



Qualifications minimes SL3

Dossards Noms Prénoms An. Nais Clubs Temps Place

Filles

3 Schutz Coline 1998 VTM
ABS ABS

4 Poirot Lisa 1998 USV
38"70 1

5 Weinzaepfel Audrey 1998 SCOSEG
40"80 3

6 Zimmermann Elsa 1998 CD 67
41"20 4

1 Meyer Victoria 1998 Tanet
ABD ABD

2 Schaerer Constance 1998 CD 67
40"20 2

Ouvreurs

Meyer Martin
34"68

Speck Edgard
36"99

Garcons

17 Bontemps Emilien 1998 ASG
35"34 2

16 Prost Dame Elyott 1998 VTM
ABD ABD

15 Klingelschmitt Charles 1997 SSTMB
35"10 1

11 Antoine Jules 1998 ASG
ABD ABD

22 Florence Hugo 1998 Tanet
ABD ABD

12 Sillon Théo 1998 SCVT
ABD ABD

18 Courtois Valentin 1997 SCVT
36"39 3

20 Heme Pierre Louis 1998 CD 67
ABS ABS

21 Didierlaurent Jules 1997 La bressaude
ABD ABD

19 Bailly Damien 1997 CD 67
ABS ABS

14 Spannagel Nicolas 1997 SCV Wess
37"03 5

13 Bollinger Nicolas 1997 SCRT
39"22 6

10 Lopez Antoine 1997 Le Bonh
36"68 4




